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ST144.1
Tvn ST144.1
GTIN 6418677419522
HasBaHue LLItaHra Teneckonu4yeckas /

&

OnucaHue Telescope rod length is 9.0 m. The rod is suitable for live line work under 1 kV.

BeHpop Ensto Finland Oy

TexHn4yeckas cneundgukaums

Macca HeTTO: 4.1 kg

ETIM TexHn4yeckasa cneungukaums

ETIM knacc EC002786
Total length min 9000 mm
Scope of application (EF007123) EV010918
Recording head for Other

Type of device EV014785

Carton (CTaHOoapTHas yrnakoBKka)

KonuuecTtBo 1
rny6uHa 3300 mm
LupuHa 50 mm
BbicoTa 50 mm

061BEM 8.25 1



Ha nopgpoHe

Konunyectso
FnybuHa
LvpuHa
BbicoTa

061bLéEM

100 pcs

3500 mm

825 mm

525 mm

1515.9375 |



