

Штанга телескопическая

ST144.1

Тип	ST144.1
GTIN	6418677419522
Название	Штанга телескопическая
Описание	Telescope rod length is 9.0 m. The rod is suitable for live line work under 1 kV.
Вендор	Ensto Finland Oy



Техническая спецификация

Масса нетто:	4.1 kg
--------------	--------

ETIM Техническая спецификация

ETIM класс	EC002786
Total length min	9000 mm
Scope of application (EF007123)	EV010918
Recording head for	Other
Type of device	EV014785

Carton (Стандартная упаковка)

Количество	1
Глубина	3300 mm
Ширина	50 mm
Высота	50 mm
Объём	8.25 l

На поддоне

Количество	100 pcs
Глубина	3500 mm
Ширина	825 mm
Высота	525 mm
Объём	1515.9375 l